

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	1 DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QT	UNIT	R.A. Roth Construction & Son Inc.			Brix Paving Northwest Inc.		
		TOTAL QI	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL COST
POTHOLE REPAIRS <u>`</u>									
A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$	7,000.00
A.2	Work Zone Traffic Control, Including TPAR	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$	8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$	8,000.00
A.3	Asphalt Grinding/Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2" Depth	206	SY	\$50.00	\$	10,300.00	\$65.00	\$	13,390.00
A.4	Level 2, 1/2" ACP/HMAC, Full Depth, 2" Thick in 1 Lift	11	TON	\$380.00	\$	4,180.00	\$700.00	\$	7,700.00
A.5	Level 3, 1/2" ACP/HMAC, Full Depth, 2" Thick in 1 Lift	22	TON	\$380.00	\$	8,360.00	\$550.00	\$	12,100.00
A.6	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 4" Double Yellow Lane Striping (Thermo)	15	LF	\$23.00	\$	345.00	\$160.00	\$	2,400.00
A.7	Longitudinal Pavement Markers, 8" Lane Striping (Thermo)	35	LF	\$23.00	\$	805.00	\$150.00	\$	5,250.00
		Construct	Construction Total			37,490.00		\$	55,840.00
		CONSTRUCTION TOTAL			\$	37,490.00		\$	55,840.00